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DESCRIPTION OF THE 
SESSION CONTENT 
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SPECIAL ROOM 
FOR SESSION 

WEEKLY PROGRAMMING FOR STUDENTS 

1 2 DESCRIPTION  CLASS 
HOURS 
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1 

 
Subject presentation. 

International mediation. Mediation in 
the European Union. Comparison 
between Common Law and Civil 

Law countries. 
 

X 

  

Personal and study preparation of the didactic materials and 
readings for the session. 

 
1,5 

 
 
 
3 
 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
International mediation institutions. 
Mediation clause and effects of the 

mediation agreement. 
 

X 

   
Personal and study preparation of the didactic materials and 

readings for the session. 
 

1,5 
 
3 

 
2 

 
3 Mediation: concept, principles, 

types, advantages and 
disadvantages. 

 
X 

 
 

  
Personal and study preparation of the didactic materials and 

readings for the session. 
 

1,5 

 
 
3 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
4 

Mediator tools: communication. 
Mediation techniques. 

 
X 

   
 
 
 

Personal and study preparation of the didactic materials and 
readings for the session. 

 
1,5 

 
 
 
 
 
3 
 

 
 
 

 
 
2 

 
 
5 

 
 

Training in mediation techniques 
 

 

X 

   
Interactive and scoring class. Review of the content of the 

session. Study of didactic materials. 
 

1,5 
 
3 

 
 
 
 
2 

 
 
 
 
6 

Phases, agreement and lawyer's 
role in mediation. 

Role of the mediator. 
 

 
X 

  

Personal and study preparation of the didactic materials and 
readings for the session. 1,5 

 
 
 
3 
 
 
 

 
 
2 

 
 
7 

Role-play: previous activities and 
initial session 

 

 
X 

   
Interactive and scoring class. Review of the content of the 

session. Study of didactic materials. 
 

1,5 

 
 
3 

 
 
2 

 
 
8 

Mediation role-play: process of 
mediation, caucus, cross-caucus 

and agreement design. 
X 

   
Interactive and scoring class. Review of the content of the 

session. Study of didactic materials. 
 

1,5 

 
 
3 

 
3 

 
9 

 
Exam 

 

X 
 

   
 
 

 
2 
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TOTAL 14 + 30 = 44 

 


